
Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Intro Jumpers

Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08001  Jitterbug   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V08002  Leo         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Possum      28.00      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12004  Sophie      50.00      16.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12002  Mr C.C.     25.49      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12006  Bing        24.96      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12003  Caffy       25.68      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 110 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16010  Tiki        20.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16006  Lydia       24.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       V16009  Toohey      29.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       V16002  Spencer     21.85      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       V16007  Emmy        43.85      9.85      0      0      0      0     9.85     
       V16005  Flynn       50.00      16.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16008  Judd        Absent  

Distance: 113 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V22004  Zig-Zag     17.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       V22002  Guster      48.86      16.86     0      2      1      0     46.86   2
       V22008  Toby        16.91      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22006  Z           28.63      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22001  Giddy-Up    50.00      18.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22007  Chloe       31.56      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22005  Cooper      47.31      15.31     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22003  Wicked      15.66      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 113 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V26001  Beckett     23.48      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16004  Pogo        50.00      18.00     0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 13.0%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Intro Standard

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Intro   8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V08002  Leo         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Intro  12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12001  Possum      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12004  Sophie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12002  Mr C.C.     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V12003  Caffy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Intro  16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16010  Tiki        43.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       V16006  Lydia       56.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       V16002  Spencer     49.87      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       V16007  Emmy        93.79      23.79     0      1      1      0     48.79   4
       V16009  Toohey      94.88      24.88     0      4      1      0     64.88    
       V16005  Flynn       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16003  Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V16008  Judd        Absent  

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Intro  22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V22002  Guster      71.71      1.71      0      0      0      0     1.71    1
       V22006  Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22007  Chloe       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22001  Giddy-Up    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22003  Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22004  Zig-Zag     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22005  Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       V22008  Toby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Intro  26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V26001  Beckett     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 9.5%
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